VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 309 Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Services

Item 309 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Regulation of Public Facilities and Services (56100)	\$11,501,803	\$11,501,803
Regulation of Health Care Service Providers (56103)	\$11,501,803	\$11,501,803
Fund Sources:		
General	\$7,420,610	\$7,420,610
Special	\$3,317,612	\$3,317,612
Federal Trust	\$763,581	\$763,581